93
LOW-COST ITEM
MODEL 8FLP10A
    3(Green)
    2(Red)
    1(Yellow)
8.
2±

1 minute at 1,000V.A.C.
Approx. 20N (2kgf)
±400p.p.m./
Output Smoothness
0.2W 0.3W 0.4W 0.5W
10±0.5mm 15±0.5mm 20±0.5mm 30±0.5mm
10     mm+2
0 15     mm+2
0 20     mm+2
0 30     mm+2
0
Below 0.3N (30gf)
Approx. 30g
15FLP15A 15FLP20A 15FLP30A
● Standard Model Nos.
15FLP10A Stroke 10mm
15FLP15A Stroke 15mm
15FLP20A Stroke 20mm
15FLP30A Stroke 30mm
Model 15FLP15A
Note: 1. 2 pcs. each of flat-washer and hex nut are attached.
2. All terminals can be fitted with the AMP 110 series faston receptacle
(2.8×0.5mm) or equivalents.

1 minute at 500V.A.C.
Approx. 20N (2kgf)
±400p.p.m./
Output Smoothness
0.2W 0.4W 0.7W 1.2W
12.7±0.5mm 25.4±0.5mm 50.8±0.5mm 101.6±0.5mm
12.7     mm+3
0 25.4     mm+3
0 50.8     mm+3
0 101.6     mm+3
0
Below 0.5N (50gf) Below 1.0N (100gf)
Approx. 10g Approx. 15g Approx. 25g Approx. 35g
13FLP25A 13FLP50A 13FLP100A
● Standard Model Nos.
13FLP12A Stroke 12mm
13FLP25A Stroke 25mm
13FLP50A Stroke 50mm
13FLP100A Stroke 100mm
Model 13FLP25A
Model 13FLP100A
L±1
14±1